
Bonaire Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  3:59 PM

Page  1

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
0608 1 Grand View Ave / Flowing Meadows Dr 6:26 2:47 Mr. A. Hartley

2 Flowing Meadows Dr / Broomsedge Ln (EAST) 6:27 2:48
3 230 Flowing Meadows 6:29 2:50
4 Flowing Meadows Dr / Broomsedge Lane (WEST) 6:30 2:51 Route Coordinator
5 223 Woodlands Blvd (At Mailboxes) 6:32 2:54 John Tignor
6 Woodsland Blvd / Figston Run 6:33 2:55 (478) 329-2218
7 Woodlands Blvd / Hollow Wood Way 6:34 2:56
8 Windborne Ct / Gracetree Way 6:36 2:58
9 Houston Dr / Wheelus St 6:44 3:09 (VHS)

10 Hwy 247 S / Wheelus St 6:45 3:10 (MAES)

0608 BONAIRE MIDDLE 2:30 6:54

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Bonaire Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  3:59 PM

Page  2

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
0713 1 3608 Moody Rd 6:20 2:45 Ms. S. Jenkins

2 Fieldfare Dr / Richfield Cir (W) 6:23 2:48
3 209 Fieldfare Dr 6:25 2:49
4 Fieldfare Dr / Cabin Cove Dr 6:26 2:50 Route Coordinator
5 Williams Way / Martin Terr 6:29 2:55 John Tignor
6 East Pointe Cir / Pointe Ct 6:31 2:58 (478) 329-2218 
7 Eastwick Dr /  Eastview Ave (N) PM ONLY 3:00
8 Grandview Ave / Hawks Tail Dr (N) 6:37 3:03
9 Rolling Acres Dr / Brown Thrasher Ln 6:39 3:05

10 Woodlands Blvd / Whistlewood Bend PM ONLY 3:06
11 Woodlands Blvd / Bristleleaf Path PM ONLY 3:07 (VHS)
12 Woodlands Blvd / Basswood Ct 6:41 3:08 (HES)

0713 Bonaire Middle 2:30 6:46

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Bonaire Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  3:59 PM

Page  3

 BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2316 1 Rustic Live Oak Trail / Twisted Laurel Ln 6:10 2:50 Mrs. M. Bagley

2 Morgan Ranch Circle / Berwick Circle (S) 6:14 2:53
3 Morgan Ranch Circle / Taylors Ranch 6:15 2:54
4 233 Morgan Ranch Circle 6:17 2:56 Route Coordinator
5 Pine Trace Ln / Larkwood Bend 6:21 3:00 John Tignor
6 Larkwood Bend / Southern Woods Trl. 6:22 3:01 (478) 329-2218
7 Southern Woods Trl / Long Leaf Trace 6:23 3:03
8 Southern Woods Trl / Foxtail Chase 6:24 3:04
9 Old Perry Rd. / E. Bob White Rd. 6:27 3:06

10 665 Old Perry Rd 6:28 3:07
11 Old Perry Rd / Roberts Rd (SouthBound) 6:29 3:08
12 Wind River / Bransun Dr 6:33 3:12
13 Shoshone Circle / Arapaho Dr (3pt Turn Around) 6:35 3:14
14 Shoshone Circle / Owl Tail Dr  (3pt Turn Around) 6:38 3:17 (VHS)
15 Shoshone Circle / Mato Cante Court 6:41 3:19 (MAES)

2316 BONAIRE MIDDLE 2:30 6:56

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Bonaire Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  3:59 PM

Page  4

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
1203 1 Hwy 247 / West Houston Dr. PM Only 2:46 Mrs. T.A. Brown

2 2823 Hwy 127 6:26 2:50
3 101 Sylvan Dr           6:28 2:51
4 Piney Grove Rd / Grove Pl PM Only 2:54 Route Coordinator
5 S Blackberry Cir / Plum St (WEST) 6:35 2:56 John Tignor
6 S Blackberry Cir / Plum St (EAST) 6:38 2:57 (478) 329-2218 
7 115 Little Farm Lane 6:41 2:58
8 Piney Grove Rd / Crabapple Lane 6:43 3:00 (VHS)
9 Piney Grove Rd / Holiday Cir N 6:44 3:02 (MAES)

1203 Bonaire Middle 2:30 6:55

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Bonaire Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  3:59 PM

Page  5

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
1313 1 Mt. Zion Rd / Shamrock Ct 6:15 3:25 Mr. S. Sandoval

2 Lions Gate / Castle Pines Dr 6:17 3:23
3 Castle Pines Dr / Saint Brendands Dr. 6:18 3:22
4  Saint Brendands Drive / Snow Mass Ct 6:19 3:21 Route Coordinator
5 Castle Pines Drive / Roaring Fork Drive 6:20 3:20 John Tignor
6 Castle Pines Drive / Chipper St 6:22 3:19 (478) 329-2218
7 Gail Dr / Country Rd 6:23 3:16
8 214 Gail Dr 6:25 3:13
9 244 Willingham Dr 6:26 3:10

10 230 Willingham Dr 6:28 3:09
11 Willingham Dr / Keith Rd 6:29 3:07
12 Ledford Wy / Durgin Dr 6:30 3:03
13 Durgin Dr / Gloucester Rd 6:31 3:01
14 Falls Drive / Delta Lane 6:32 2:58
15 Charlotte Dr / Fortune Wy 6:33 2:56
16 Charlotte Dr / Newton Lane 6:34 2:55
17 Charlotte Dr / Falls Dr. 6:36 2:53
18 Brentfield Dr / Cedar Leaf Trl 6:37 2:49
19 523 County Rd 6:39 3:34
20 Third Ave / Lashley Dr 6:40 3:35
21 Third Ave / Fourth Ave 6:41 3:36
22 Second St / Fourth Ave 6:42 3:37
23 200 County Rd 6:43 3:38
24 212 Old Perry Rd 6:44 2:46
25 Hwy. 96 / Jane Dr PM ONLY 3:30
26 Hwy. 96 / Howley Road PM ONLY 3:31 (VHS)
27 Hwy. 96 / Sasser Dr PM ONLY 3:33 (BES/BPS)

1313 BONAIRE MIDDLE 2:30 6:48

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Bonaire Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  3:59 PM

Page  6

 BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
1602 1 Old Perry Rd /  S. Walnut Ridge Dr. 6:22 2:57 Mr. B. Woodard

2 Adirondac Way / Taconic Ct 6:23 2:59
3 Adirondac Way / Pocono Ct 6:25 3:00
4 Adirondac Way / Catskill Ln (N) 6:26 3:01 Route Coordinator
5 Adirondac Way / Catskill Ln (S) 6:27 3:02 John Tignor
6 S Carmenville Dr / Prince Plz 6:29 3:03 (478) 329-2218
7 S Carmenville Dr / Villa Gloria Dr 6:30 3:04
8 N Carmenville Dr / Prince Plz 6:31 3:05
9 Bellwood Ave / Liberty Dr 6:33 3:07

10 136 Bellwood Ave 6:34 3:08
11 Bellwood Ave / Old Perry  Rd 6:35 3:09
12 Sisson Dr / Chisom Trail 6:36 2:51
13 Chisom Trail / Apache Lane 6:37 2:52
14 Azalea Ave / Elm St 6:38 2:49
15 Elm Street / Church St 6:39 2:48

(HES)

1602 BONAIRE MIDDLE 2:30 6:47
EMPLOYEE STUDENT SHUTTLE BMS TO HTES (PM ONLY) 

(PENDING SPACE AVAILABILITY)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Bonaire Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  3:59 PM

Page  7

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
1808 1 Galaxy Ave / Peach Blossom Road 6:24 2:59 Ms. S. Mather

2 Galaxy Ave / Venus Way 6:25 3:01
3 Peach Blossom Road / Wrasling Way PM ONLY 3:03
4 Wrasling Way / Alden Court 6:27 3:05 Route Coordinator
5 Wrasling Way / Butten Drive 6:29 3:07 John Tignor
6 Enlish Drive / Prower Place 6:31 3:09 (478) 329-2218
7 Bessermer Drive / Crakston Ct 6:33 3:10
8 Franklin Square / Grindstaff Drive 6:35 3:14
9 Peachtree Blvd / Peach Blossom Rd PM ONLY 3:16

10 Peachtree Blvd / Jubilee Cir (W) 6:37 3:18
11 Jubilee Circle / Coronet Ct PM ONLY 3:20
12 Jubilee Circle / Red Bird Cir 6:38 3:21
13 Peachtree Blvd / N Hiley Ct PM ONLY 3:23
14 Peachtree Blvd / Red Bird Cir 6:41 3:24
15 Orchard Crest Lane / Jubilee Cir 6:42 3:26
16 Orchard Crest Lane / Redbird Cir 6:44 3:28
17 Gateway Dr / Willowgate Dr 6:47 2:47
18 Doublegate Dr / Willowgate Dr 6:48 2:49
19 Doublegate Dr / Killarney Pl 6:50 2:51
20 Shannon Ridge Dr / Johannes Sq 6:51 2:52
21 Mount Zion Road / Golden Pond Blvd 6:53 2:55
22 Mount Zion Road / Forest Lawn 6:54 2:56
23 Hwy. 96 / Jane Dr 6:57 AM ONLY
24 Hwy. 96 / Howley Road 6:57 AM ONLY
25 Hwy. 96 / Sasser Dr 6:58 AM ONLY (DAP / DPP)

1808 BONAIRE MIDDLE 2:30 7:00
ESOL  BMS TO MCMS (AM @ leave 7:05)
ESOL  MCMS TO BMS (PM @ leave 2:15)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Bonaire Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  3:59 PM

Page  8

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
1815 1 Lattice Bend / Sandy Springs Dr (@ Gazebo) 6:18 3:17 Mr. M. Warren

2 Lattice Bend / Haven Crest 6:19 3:18
3 Lattice Bend / Verandah Ct 6:20 3:19
4 Lattice Bend / Reflection Dr. 6:21 3:20 Route Coordinator
5 Grand Ave / Coronation Dr (East) 6:23 3:22 John Tignor
6 523 Grand Avenue 6:24 3:23 (478) 329-2218 
7 Grand Avenue / Eric Dr 6:25 3:23
8 Eric Dr / Raina Ct 6:26 3:24
9 Eric Dr / Ashford Park 6:27 3:25

10 195 Old Perry Rd 6:38 3:07
11 172 Old Perry Rd 6:39 3:06
12 204 Sandy Run Rd 6:41 3:05
13 Thornton Dr / Edgarton Way 6:43 2:59
14 Edgarton Way / Wynchase Ln (South) 6:44 2:58
15 Wynchase Ln / Charlestown Way PM ONLY 2:57  
16 Piedmont Ln / Charlestown Way 6:46 2:56
17 Piedmont Ln / Harmony Path (South) 6:47 2:55
18 Piedmont Ln / Harmony Path (North) 6:48 2:54
19 Charlestown Way / St Augustine Dr (NORTH) 6:49 2:53
20 Hickory Bend Dr / Forest Mill Dr 6:53 2:51
21 121 Ammons Rd (near cul-de-sac) PM ONLY 2:49
22 419 Hwy 247 (turn around Polly's PM) 6:58 3:02 (DAP / DPP)

1815 BONAIRE MIDDLE 2:30 7:00
WIN Academy Shuttle (AM depart BMS at 7:05)

WIN Academy Shuttle (PM at WIN @ 2:05)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Bonaire Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  3:59 PM

Page  9

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2103 1 Saddlefield Ct / Jasmine Way PM ONLY 2:45 Ms. R. Moriarty

2 Southwick Drive / Jasmine Way 6:21 2:46
3 Southwick Drive / Fountain Lane 6:22 2:47
4 Fountain Lane / Sabre Drive 6:23 2:48 Route Coordinator
5 207 Sabre Drive 6:24 2:49 John Tignor
6 Gardenia Way / Cottonfield Court 6:25 2:50 (478) 329-2218
7 Gardenia Way / Southfield Court 6:26 2:51
8 Southfield Court / Jasmine Way 6:27 2:52
9 Sassy Fox Drive / Carousel Court 6:28 2:53

10 Sage Meadows Lane / Windstone Place 6:31 2:56
11 292 Southfield Court 6:32 2:57
12 Southfield Court / Thomas Chase Ct 6:34 2:59
13 Southfield Court / Ty Chandler Ct 6:35 3:00
14 Glenda Dr / Bowstead Ct 6:36 3:01
15 Glenda Dr / Dove Ct 6:37 3:02
16 Glenda Dr / Gazebo Dr 6:38 3:03
17 Sabre Dr / Glenda Dr 6:40 3:07
18 217 River West Road 6:42 3:08
19 111 River West Road 6:43 3:09 (VHS)
20 532 Thompsom Mill Rd 6:45 3:11 (BES/BPS)

2103 BONAIRE MIDDLE 2:30 6:45
EMPLOYEE STUDENT SHUTTLE BMS TO BES/BPS (PM ONLY) 

(PENDING SPACE AVAILABILITY)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Bonaire Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  3:59 PM

Page  10

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2213 1 Houston Lake Rd / Lochlyn Pl (High Grove Apt) 6:10 2:52 Mr. J. Gibbs

2 725 Hwy 96 ( CASTLEGATE COMMONS) 6:15 2:47
3 528 Mount Zion Road 6:21 3:01
4 523 Mount Zion Road 6:22 3:02 Route Coordinator
5 Mount Zion Road / Faye Dr 6:23 3:03 John Tignor
6 Mount Zion Road / Tidwell Rd 6:25 3:07 (478) 329-2218 
7 245 Tidwell Rd PM ONLY 3:08  
8 Tidwell Rd  / McKenzie Rd 6:26 3:09
9 198 Tidwell Rd 6:27 3:10

10 Highland Park Dr / StoneHaven Ct 6:28 3:11
11 Highland Park Dr / Findhorn Ct 6:28 3:11
12  Tidwell Rd / Keith Road 6:29 3:12
13 Harley Dr / Kenna Way 6:32 3:17
14 Heron Dr / Lockmere Dr 6:33 3:17
15 192 Woodard Rd 6:39 3:19
16 150 Woodard Rd PM ONLY 3:20 (VHS)
17 Pine Trace Ln / Woodward Rd 6:42 3:21 (BES/BPS)

2213 BONAIRE MIDDLE 2:30 6:48

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Bonaire Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  3:59 PM

Page  11

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2215 1 Greenview Lane / Greenview Court 6:29 2:59 Mr. N. Mathews

2 Greenview Court / Wedgewood Drive (S) 6:30 2:58
3 Greenview Court / Greenview Court 6:31 2:57
4 Greenview Court / Wedgewood Drive (N) 6:32 2:56 Route Coordinator
5 Wedgewood Dr / Lenox Dr 6:33 2:55 Michael Hall
6  Lenox Dr / Salem Drive 6:35 2:54 (478) 329-2218 
7 Salem Drive / Waterford Drive 6:36 2:53
8 Waterford Dr / Waterford Ct 6:37 2:52
9 101 Waterford Dr 6:38 2:51

10 Elderwood Terrace / Hwy 96  (1st stop pm) 6:39 2:45
11 2030 Pin Oak Terr 6:40 2:46
12 Pin Oak Terr / Amberwood Point 6:41 2:47
13 Pin Oak Terr / Hackberry Terrace 6:43 2:49
14 Pin Oak Terr / Elderwood Terrace 6:44 2:50
15 548 Thompson Mill Rd 6:49 3:01
16 526 Thompson Mill Rd (across from BPS Bus Entrance) PM ONLY 3:01 (BES/BPS)

FLOATER VHS AM/PM
2215 Bonaire Middle 2:30 6:55

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Bonaire Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  3:59 PM

Page  12

Bus Stop Stop Description Pickup Dropoff DRIVER NAME 
2234 1 Trails End Circle / Yale Cir 6:12 2:53 Mrs. S. Price

2 Colton Dr / Sage Meadows Ln PM ONLY 2:44
3 Sage Meadows Lane / Carson Ct 6:13 2:46
4 328 Sage Meadows Lane 6:15 2:49 Route Coordinator
5 Trails End Circle / Lexington Drive PM ONLY 2:51 John Tignor
6 Trails End Circle / Dalton's Ridge PM ONLY 2:52 (478) 329-2218
7 Trails End Circle / Dillons Trail PM ONLY 2:52  
8 Chattooga Way / Ogeechee Ct 6:22 2:56
9 2094 Hiwassee Dr 6:24 2:56  

10 Hiwassee Dr / Coosa Dr 6:26 2:59
11 4017 Coosa Dr (Community Mailbox) 6:28 3:00
12 4035 Coosa Dr (Communtiy Mailbox) 6:29 3:01  
13 4058 Coosa Dr (Community Mailbox) 6:30 3:02
14 Coosa Dr / Altamaha Way 6:31 3:03
15 522 Altamaha Way (Clubhouse) 6:32 3:04
16 Altamaha Way / Hiwassee Dr PM ONLY 3:05  
17 2045 Hiwassee Dr 6:34 3:06
18 Hiwassee Dr (S) / Chatooga Way 6:35 3:07
19 Chatooga Way / Tallapoosa Ct 6:38 3:08
20 2017 Hiwassee Dr 6:39 3:09  
21 1051 Chattahooee Dr 6:40 3:10
22 Chattahoochee Dr / Etowah Dr 6:41 3:11
23 1019 Chattahooee Dr PM ONLY 3:12 (BES/BPS)

 
FLOATER VHS/ HOCO AM/PM

2234 BONAIRE MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:30 6:51

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Bonaire Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  3:59 PM

Page  13

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2250 1 809 A Hwy 247 PM ONLY 2:52 Mrs. H. Greene

2 810A Hwy 247 (turn around Houston and Wheelus) 6:40 2:54
3 Davidson Rd / Alder Way PM ONLY 2:44
4 Olde Hickory Circle / Loblolly Drive (S) 6:42 2:45 Route Coordinator
5 Loblolly Drive / Boxelder Court (Turn Around) 6:43 2:46 John Tignor
6 Loblolly Drive / Olde Hickory Circle  (North) 6:44 2:47 (478) 329-2218 
7 Olde Hickory Circle / Spiceberry Ct 6:45 2:48
8 Olde Hickory Circle / Redwood Run 6:46 2:49 (VHS)
9 Redwood Run / Davidson Rd. 6:47 2:50 (BES/BPS)

2250 BONAIRE MIDDLE 2:30 6:49

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Bonaire Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  3:59 PM

Page  14

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2253 1 1934 S Houston Lake Rd PM ONLY 2:46 Mr. J. Lester

2 Blue Meadow Dr / Blue Meadow Cir 6:24 2:49
3 209 Blue Meadow Cir 6:25 2:50
4 223 Blue Meadow Cir 6:26 2:51 Route Coordinator
5 1884 S Houston Lake Rd 6:29 2:53 John Tignor
6 Grove Lane / North Walker 6:30 2:54 (478) 329-2218 
7 Grove Lane / Crockette Way 6:31 2:55
8 Grove Lane / Duke Lane 6:33 2:57
9 Grove Lane / Patton Way 6:34 2:58

10 Patton Way / Pond Dr 6:35 2:59
11 115 Pond Drive 6:36 3:00
12 Pond Dr / Duke Lane 6:37 3:01
13 Grove Ln / Hodges Way 6:38 3:02
14 Grove Ln / South Walker 6:40 3:03

(VHS)
(BES/BPS)

2253 Bonaire Middle 2:30 6:55

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Bonaire Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  3:59 PM

Page  15

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2257 1 1832 S Houston Lake Rd 6:14 2:58 Mrs. C. Dinardi

2 1818 S Houston Lake Rd 6:15 2:59
3 114 N Tamie Circle PM ONLY 3:02
4 102 N Tamie Circle 6:19 3:03 Route Coordinator
5 1624 S Houston Lake Rd 6:20 3:04 John Tignor
6 Spring Chase Cir / Bentley Way (S End) PM ONLY 3:06 (478) 329-2218
7 Spring Chase Cir / Dresdon Way (S End) 6:22 3:07
8 Spring Chase Cir / Southwind Dr (S End) 6:23 3:08
9 209 Castlebury Cir PM ONLY 3:11

10 Spring Chase Cir / Roxbury Way (S end) 6:28 3:12
11 262 Spring Chase Cir 6:29 3:13
12 Spring Chase Cir / Roxbury Way (N end) 6:30 3:14
13 Spring Chase Cir / Southwind Dr  (N end) 6:32 3:15
14 Spring Chase Cir / Bentley Way (N End) PM ONLY 3:16
15 Houston Lake Rd / Van Dr (PU on Houston Lake Rd) 6:34 3:18
16 41 Cohen Walker (Beacon Place- At Gates) 6:35 3:19 (HES)

FLOATER VHS/HOCO AM/PM
2257 BONAIRE MIDDLE 2:30 6:46

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Bonaire Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  3:59 PM

Page  16

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2260 1 Alexis Way / Tanner Street 6:38 2:46 Mr. L. Martin

2 Alexis Way / Hialeah Drive 6:39 2:47
3 Hialeah Drive / Ashley Nicole Ave 6:40 2:48
4 Ashley Nicole Ave / Harley Farms Dr 6:41 2:50 Route Coordinator
5 Samantha Brooke Way / Harley Farms Dr 6:41 2:50 John Tignor
6 620 Samantha Brooke Way 6:42 2:51 (478) 329-2218 
7 Samatha Brooke Way / Ashley Nicole Ave 6:43 2:52
8 Rosales Drive / Hialeah Drive 6:44 2:53
9 Rosales Drive / Tanner Street 6:45 2:55

10 Rosales Drive / Sabelko Court 6:46 2:56
11 Wessex Dr / Oakley Ct 6:47 2:45 (VHS)
12 Wessex Dr / Andover Ct 6:48 2:44 (BES/BPS)
13 Windecker Dr / Wessex Dr 6:49 2:43

2260 Bonaire Middle 2:30 6:53

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Bonaire Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  3:59 PM

Page  17

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2262 1 Windecker Dr / London Ct 6:27 2:56 Mrs. K. Tuck

2 Windecker Dr / Cardiff Ct 6:28 2:55
3 Bedfordshire Ln / Thurston St 6:31 2:52
4 Bedfordshire Ln / Forestbrooke Way 6:32 2:51 Route Coordinator
5 Forestbrooke Way / Stratford Hills Dr 6:33 2:50 John Tignor
6 Forestbrooke Way / Misty Valley Ln 6:34 2:49 (478) 329-2218 
7 Foxborough Ln  / Forestbrooke Way 6:35 2:48
8 Stratford Hill Dr (S) / Chelsea Crossing 6:36 2:27
9 Straford Hills Dr (N) / Foxborough Ln 6:37 2:46

10 Hampton Meadows Dr / Green Island Road 6:40 2:43
11 Lydia Dr (S) / Green Island Rd 6:41 2:42
12 Green Island Rd / Kyler Ln 6:42 2:41 (VHS)
13 Kyler Ln / McCarley Downs Dr 6:43 2:40 (DPE/DPP)

2262 Bonaire Middle 2:30 6:50

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Bonaire Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  3:59 PM

Page  18

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

Route Coordinator
John Tignor

(478) 329-2218 

NOT FINISHED (VHS)
(BES/BPS)

Bonaire Middle 2:30 6:53

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.


	Sheet1

